-D ATA S H E E T
The MIFARE DESFire EV3 Key Fob is the latest addition to HID’s MIFARE
DESFire family, delivering advanced smart credential technology in a compact
and convenient form factor.
K E Y  B E N E F I T S :
	• Feature-rich security –
Secure card data with the best
implementation of the MIFARE

O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N
For full details, refer to the Readers
and Credentials How to Order Guide.
MIFARE® DESFire® EV3
Key Fob
The most feature-rich implementation of MIFARE
DESFire EV3 available
MIFARE and DESFire are registered trademarks of NXP B.V.
hidglobal.com
North America: +1 512 776 9000  |  Toll Free: 1 800 237 7769
Europe, Middle East, Africa: +353 (91) 414060
Asia Pacific: +852 3160 9800  |  Latin America: +52 55 9171 1108
For more global phone numbers click here
© 2026 HID Global Corporation/ASSA ABLOY AB. All rights reserved.
Part of ASSA ABLOY
MIFARE DESFire
EV3 Key Fob
P I C K  T H E  E V 3  P R O F I L E
T H AT B E S T M E E T S  Y O U R
N E E D S
	• High Security – Adopt the
latest and greatest security
features with HID Signo readers
	• Compatibility – Maintain
backwards compatibility with
iCLASS SE readers
	• Custom – Decide for yourself
which features suit your
solution best
2026-06-08-pacs-mifare-desfire-ev3-keyfob-ds-en
High Security Profile1 Compatibility Profile2 Custom Profile3
Base Part Number 872 871 870
Operating Frequency 13.56MHz
Protocol ISO14443 Type A
Communication Speed Up to 848kbps
ISO 14443A UID 1 Random UID Static 7 byte User defined3
Memory and Endurance
Data retention: 25 years
Typical write endurance: 1,000,000 cycles
DESFire Security Features
AES128, CMAC based
diversification, proximity check &
secure messaging
EV3 Application: AES128, CMAC
based diversification, proximity
check & secure messaging
EV1 Application: 2KTDES, KDF
NIST diversification, encrypted
communication
User defined3
DESFire Memory 8kB
Security Evaluation and
Certifications
Common Criteria EAL 6+
DESFire SIO Data Object
Support
Yes Yes No
Access Conditions Create application allowed Create application allowed User Defined3
HID Format Support Yes, wrapped in SIO Yes, wrapped in SIO Yes, raw data
Hybrid Profile Support4
Yes. Requires new or existing
Elite key modified to include
custom keys6
Yes. Requires new or existing Elite
key modified to include custom
keys6
No
HID Reader DESFire Compatibility and Performance5
HID Signo Readers
Up to 1.5” (3.8 cm)